Bus

Rail 1C 186 Hernad Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Budapest-Keleti — Hidasnémeti Budapest-Keleti — Hidasnémeti
7 stops Monday 18:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:25
Budapest-Keleti

Wednesday 18:25
Hatvan

Thursday 18:25
Fuzesabony

Friday 18:25
Miskolc-Tiszai
Sziksz6 Saturday 18:25
Forro-Encs Sunday 18:25
Hidasnémeti

Route info

Direction: Budapest-Keleti
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 3 hour 12 min

33% i
= ot ~
Y \
'+ Banskd Bystrica B \ "'5
\._. - Pre oL
f Slovensko i \ b KaSickiikeaiy
\ RV i S
1 .'l T
v § § )" -
Banskobystrics I
kraj
f B
i \ =
T e
Salgdtarjdn fF
= =
."‘OfICU'_'l-','-f.:"- i
Nemzeti
\\Budl\' R, S o \ Park
=T o : b L 2
i % e Ve e
} \ =] Op_f:: Pfﬁkéetf\."lap cqntrl butors

B | 186 Hernad BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-IC-186-Hern%C3%A1d-2833767072-3639631409
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-IC-186-Hern%C3%A1d-2833767072-3639631409
https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-IC-186-Hern%C3%A1d-2833767072-3639631409

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

17:55

17:55

17:55

17:55

17:55

17:55

17:55


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-IC-186-Hern%C3%A1d-2833767072-3639631409

Direction

Budapest-Keleti — Hidasnémeti

6 stops

Route schedule
Budapest-Keleti — Hidasnémeti

Monday 18:25
Open route schedule

Tuesday 18:25
Budapest-Keleti

Wednesday 18:25
Fuzesabony

Thursday 18:25
Miskolc-Tiszai

Friday 18:25
Szikszo
Forré-Encs Saturday 18:25
Hidasnémeti Sunday 18:25

Route info

Direction: Budapest-Keleti
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 3 hour 12 min

Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Fuzesabony

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/hungary/public_transit-line-IC-186-Hern%C3%A1d-2833767072-3639631409

